
JR MENS 148.0 RESULTS

JR Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.0 205.0 10

2 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 139.4 195.0 8

3 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 170.0 6

4 devin vogel st. paul high school 147.0 160.0 4

5 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 133.0 150.0 2

6 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 146.6 150.0 1

7 Elijah Light Goddard High School 144.5 145.0 0

8 Charlie  Kielhorn Douglass High School 146.5 145.0 0

9 Joe  Howard Conway Springs High School 136.4 125.0 0

10 Gage Andra Maize High 147.8 125.0 0

11 Bryce  Osner Conway Springs High School 140.2 115.0 0

12 Justin  West Douglass High School 141.5 115.0 0

13 Jared Bay Goddard High School 141.6 115.0 0

14 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 147.8 110.0 0

JR Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 139.4 275.0 10

2 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.0 275.0 8

3 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 255.0 6

4 devin vogel st. paul high school 147.0 240.0 4

5 Charlie  Kielhorn Douglass High School 146.5 230.0 2

6 Justin  West Douglass High School 141.5 215.0 1

7 Elijah Light Goddard High School 144.5 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Gage Andra Maize High 147.8 210.0 0

9 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 146.6 200.0 0

10 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 147.8 200.0 0

11 Jared Bay Goddard High School 141.6 185.0 0

12 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 133.0 170.0 0

13 Joe  Howard Conway Springs High School 136.4 165.0 0

14 Bryce  Osner Conway Springs High School 140.2 150.0 0

JR Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.0 205.0 10

2 devin vogel st. paul high school 147.0 175.0 8

3 Charlie  Kielhorn Douglass High School 146.5 170.0 6

4 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 170.0 4

5 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 146.6 165.0 2

6 Gage Andra Maize High 147.8 135.0 1

7 Justin  West Douglass High School 141.5 130.0 0

8 Joe  Howard Conway Springs High School 136.4 125.0 0

9 Bryce  Osner Conway Springs High School 140.2 125.0 0

10 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 133.0 115.0 0

11 Jared Bay Goddard High School 141.6 115.0 0

12 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 147.8 100.0 0

13 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 139.4 0 0

14 Elijah Light Goddard High School 144.5 0 0

JR Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.0 685.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 139.4 470.0 0

3 devin vogel st. paul high school 147.0 575.0 0

4 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 595.0 0

5 Charlie  Kielhorn Douglass High School 146.5 545.0 0

6 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 146.6 515.0 0

7 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 133.0 435.0 0

8 Justin  West Douglass High School 141.5 460.0 0

9 Gage Andra Maize High 147.8 470.0 0

10 Joe  Howard Conway Springs High School 136.4 415.0 0

11 Bryce  Osner Conway Springs High School 140.2 390.0 0

12 Jared Bay Goddard High School 141.6 415.0 0

13 Elijah Light Goddard High School 144.5 360.0 0

14 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 147.8 410.0 0


